164
Nylon cable chains for sliding applications
Product Page
SILVYN® CHAIN 326SU 166
SILVYN® CHAIN 326B 168
SILVYN® CHAIN 328SU 170
SILVYN® CHAIN 328B 172
SILVYN® CHAIN 329SU 174

®
Protective cable conduit systems and cable carrier systems
Cable chain carriers • Nylon cable chain for long travel distance
For current information see: www.lappgroup.com
SILVYN® CHAIN 326SU
Nylon Cable Chain with opening frames
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm) R (mm) Weight
(kg/m) Article number
106 59 61 37 107-150-200-250-300 1.33 326SU061□□□
117 59 72 37 107-150-200-250-300 1.33 326SU072□□□
131 59 86 37 107-150-200-250-300 1.40 326SU086□□□
137 59 92 37 107-150-200-250-300 1.41 326SU092□□□
151 59 106 37 107-150-200-250-300 1.46 326SU106□□□
156 59 111 37 107-150-200-250-300 1.46 326SU111□□□
163 59 118 37 107-150-200-250-300 1.48 326SU118□□□
173 59 128 37 107-150-200-250-300 1.49 326SU128□□□
181 59 136 37 107-150-200-250-300 1.54 326SU136□□□
192 59 147 37 107-150-200-250-300 1.57 326SU147□□□
206 59 161 37 107-150-200-250-300 1.61 326SU161□□□
231 59 186 37 107-150-200-250-300 1.68 326SU186□□□
256 59 211 37 107-150-200-250-300 1.75 326SU211□□□
267 59 222 37 107-150-200-250-300 1.79 326SU222□□□
281 59 236 37 107-150-200-250-300 1.83 326SU236□□□
308 59 263 37 107-150-200-250-300 1.91 326SU263□□□
317 59 272 37 107-150-200-250-300 1.93 326SU272□□□
368 59 323 37 107-150-200-250-300 2.06 326SU323□□□
390 59 345 37 107-150-200-250-300 2.10 326SU345□□□
418 59 373 37 107-150-200-250-300 2.21 326SU373□□□
L=LSA + M or M1 Length of chain (L)=
Half travel distance LSA
plus length of curve (M)
or (M1)

Height Moving Point (W)
200 mm
Speed
2 m/s
Acceleration
4 m/s²
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm) R (mm) Weight
(kg/m) Article number
115 59 75 30 107-150-200-250-300 1.75 326B075□□□
140 59 100 30 107-150-200-250-300 1.80 326B100□□□
190 59 150 30 107-150-200-250-300 1.90 326B150□□□
240 59 200 30 107-150-200-250-300 2.05 326B200□□□
290 59 250 30 107-150-200-250-300 2.15 326B250□□□
340 59 300 30 107-150-200-250-300 2.25 326B300□□□
C+40 59 ... 30 107-150-200-250-300 .... 326B□□□□□□
L=LSA + M or M1 Length of chain (L)=
Half travel distance LSA
plus length of curve (M)

®
Protective cable conduit systems and cable carrier systems
Cable chain carriers • Nylon cable chain for long travel distance
For current information see: www.lappgroup.com
SILVYN® CHAIN 328SU
Nylon Cable Chain with opening frames
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm) R (mm) Weight
(kg/m) Article number
119 79 61 57 150-180-200-230-280-400 2.70 328SU061□□□
130 79 72 57 150-180-200-230-280-400 2.73 328SU072□□□
144 79 86 57 150-180-200-230-280-400 2.76 328SU086□□□
150 79 92 57 150-180-200-230-280-400 2.78 328SU092□□□
164 79 106 57 150-180-200-230-280-400 2.82 328SU106□□□
169 79 111 57 150-180-200-230-280-400 2.82 328SU111□□□
176 79 118 57 150-180-200-230-280-400 2.82 328SU118□□□
186 79 128 57 150-180-200-230-280-400 2.86 328SU128□□□
194 79 136 57 150-180-200-230-280-400 2.89 328SU136□□□
205 79 147 57 150-180-200-230-280-400 2.89 328SU147□□□
219 79 161 57 150-180-200-230-280-400 2.94 328SU161□□□
244 79 186 57 150-180-200-230-280-400 3.01 328SU186□□□
269 79 211 57 150-180-200-230-280-400 3.06 328SU211□□□
280 79 222 57 150-180-200-230-280-400 3.08 328SU222□□□
294 79 236 57 150-180-200-230-280-400 3.14 328SU236□□□
321 79 263 57 150-180-200-230-280-400 3.20 328SU263□□□
330 79 272 57 150-180-200-230-280-400 3.20 328SU272□□□
381 79 323 57 150-180-200-230-280-400 3.31 328SU323□□□
403 79 345 57 150-180-200-230-280-400 3.36 328SU345□□□
431 79 373 57 150-180-200-230-280-400 3.49 328SU373□□□
L=LSA + M or M1 Length of chain (L)=
Half travel distance LSA
plus length of curve (M)
or (M1)

®
Protective cable conduit systems and cable carrier systems
Cable chain carriers • Nylon cable chain for long travel distance
For current information see: www.lappgroup.com
SILVYN® CHAIN 328B
Nylon cable chain with un-screwable aluminium rods.
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm) R (mm) Weight
(kg/m) Article number
162 79 100 48 150-180-200-230-280-400 2.50 328B100□□□
212 79 150 48 150-180-200-230-280-400 2.60 328B150□□□
262 79 200 48 150-180-200-230-280-400 2.75 328B200□□□
312 79 250 48 150-180-200-230-280-400 2.90 328B250□□□
362 79 300 48 150-180-200-230-280-400 3.00 328B300□□□
C+62 79 ... 48 150-180-200-230-280-400 ... 328B□□□□□□
Separator
Unassembled Article number S3000F
Assembled Article number S3000FMC

Height Moving Point (W)
300 mm
Speed
3 m/s
Acceleration
13 m/s²
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm) R (mm) Weight
(kg/m) Article number
128 107 64 75.5 150-200-250-300-350-400-500-600 4.19 329SU064□□□
148 107 84 75.5 150-200-250-300-350-400-500-600 4.25 329SU084□□□
173 107 109 75.5 150-200-250-300-350-400-500-600 4.33 329SU109□□□
180 107 116 75.5 150-200-250-300-350-400-500-600 4.36 329SU116□□□
203 107 139 75.5 150-200-250-300-350-400-500-600 4.43 329SU139□□□
243 107 179 75.5 150-200-250-300-350-400-500-600 4.56 329SU179□□□
278 107 214 75.5 150-200-250-300-350-400-500-600 4.67 329SU214□□□
304 107 240 75.5 150-200-250-300-350-400-500-600 4.76 329SU240□□□
328 107 264 75.5 150-200-250-300-350-400-500-600 4.83 329SU264□□□
354 107 290 75.5 150-200-250-300-350-400-500-600 4.91 329SU290□□□
378 107 314 75.5 150-200-250-300-350-400-500-600 4.99 329SU314□□□
404 107 340 75.5 150-200-250-300-350-400-500-600 5.06 329SU340□□□
428 107 364 75.5 150-200-250-300-350-400-500-600 5.15 329SU364□□□
483 107 419 75.5 150-200-250-300-350-400-500-600 5.36 329SU419□□□
552 107 488 75.5 150-200-250-300-350-400-500-600 5.57 329SU488□□□
L=LSA + M or M1 Length of chain (L)=
Half travel distance LSA
plus length of curve (M)
or (M1)

®
Protective cable conduit systems and cable carrier systems
Cable chain carriers • Nylon cable chain for long travel distance
For current information see: www.lappgroup.com
SILVYN® CHAIN 329CD
Nylon Protection cable chain with openable aluminium covers.
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm) R (mm) Weight
(kg/m) Article number
128 107 64 75.5 200-250-300-350-400-500-600 4.19 329CD064□□□
148 107 84 75.5 200-250-300-350-400-500-600 4.25 329CD084□□□
173 107 109 75.5 200-250-300-350-400-500-600 4.33 329CD109□□□
180 107 116 75.5 200-250-300-350-400-500-600 4.36 329CD116□□□
203 107 139 75.5 200-250-300-350-400-500-600 4.43 329CD139□□□
243 107 179 75.5 200-250-300-350-400-500-600 4.56 329CD179□□□
278 107 214 75.5 200-250-300-350-400-500-600 4.67 329CD214□□□
304 107 240 75.5 200-250-300-350-400-500-600 4.76 329CD240□□□
328 107 264 75.5 200-250-300-350-400-500-600 4.83 329CD264□□□
354 107 290 75.5 200-250-300-350-400-500-600 4.91 329CD290□□□
378 107 314 75.5 200-250-300-350-400-500-600 4.99 329CD314□□□
404 107 340 75.5 200-250-300-350-400-500-600 5.06 329CD340□□□
428 107 364 75.5 200-250-300-350-400-500-600 5.15 329CU364□□□
483 107 419 75.5 200-250-300-350-400-500-600 5.36 329CU419□□□
552 107 488 75.5 200-250-300-350-400-500-600 5.57 329CU488□□□
L=LSA + M or M1 Length of chain (L)=
Half travel distance LSA
plus length of curve (M)
or (M1)

Height Moving Point (W)
300 mm
Speed
3 m/s
Acceleration
13 m/s²
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm) R (mm) Weight
(kg/m) Article number
164 107 100 70 150-200-250-300-350-400-500-600 4.25 329B100□□□
214 107 150 70 150-200-250-300-350-400-500-600 4.45 329B150□□□
264 107 200 70 150-200-250-300-350-400-500-600 4.60 329B200□□□
314 107 250 70 150-200-250-300-350-400-500-600 4.75 329B250□□□
364 107 300 70 150-200-250-300-350-400-500-600 4.90 329B300□□□
464 107 400 70 150-200-250-300-350-400-500-600 5.25 329B400□□□
C+64 107 ... 70 150-200-250-300-350-400-500-600 ... 329B□□□□□□
L=LSA + M or M1 Length of chain (L)=
Half travel distance LSA
plus length of curve (M)

Height Moving Point (W)
300 mm
Speed
3 m/s
Acceleration
8 m/s²
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm) R (mm) Weight
(kg/m) Article number
110.5 106.5 74 75.5 180-200-250-300-350-400 3.70 478MU074□□□
130.5106.5 94 75.5 180-200-250-300-350-400 3.80 478MU094□□□
155.5106.5 119 75.5 180-200-250-300-350-400 3.85 478MU119□□□
162.5106.5 126 75.5 180-200-250-300-350-400 3.90 478MU126□□□
185.5106.5 149 75.5 180-200-250-300-350-400 3.95 478MU149□□□
225.5106.5 189 75.5 180-200-250-300-350-400 4.05 478MU189□□□
260.5106.5 224 75.5 180-200-250-300-350-400 4.15 478MU224□□□
286.5106.5 250 75.5 180-200-250-300-350-400 4.25 478MU250□□□
310.5106.5 274 75.5 180-200-250-300-350-400 4.30 478MU274□□□
336.5106.5 300 75.5 180-200-250-300-350-400 4.37 478MU300□□□
360.5106.5 324 75.5 180-200-250-300-350-400 4.45 478MU324□□□
386.5106.5 350 75.5 180-200-250-300-350-400 4.55 478MU350□□□
410.5 106.5 374 75.5 180-200-250-300-350-400 4.60 478MU374□□□
465.5106.5 429 75.5 180-200-250-300-350-400 4.80 478MU429□□□
534.5106.5 498 75.5 180-200-250-300-350-400 5.00 478MU498□□□
L=LSA + M or M1 Length of chain (L)=
Half travel distance LSA
plus length of curve (M)
or (M1)

Height Moving Point (W)
300 mm
Speed
3 m/s
Acceleration
8 m/s²
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm) R (mm) Weight
(kg/m) Article number
112 106.5 74 75.5 180-200-250-300-350-400 4.60 478PU074□□□
132 106.5 94 75.5 180-200-250-300-350-400 4.80 478PU094□□□
157 106.5 119 75.5 180-200-250-300-350-400 5.10 478PU119□□□
164 106.5 126 75.5 180-200-250-300-350-400 5.15 478PU126□□□
187 106.5 149 75.5 180-200-250-300-350-400 5.40 478PU149□□□
227 106.5 189 75.5 180-200-250-300-350-400 5.80 478PU189□□□
262 106.5 224 75.5 180-200-250-300-350-400 6.20 478PU224□□□
288 106.5 250 75.5 180-200-250-300-350-400 6.50 478PU250□□□
312 106.5 274 75.5 180-200-250-300-350-400 6.75 478PU274□□□
338 106.5 300 75.5 180-200-250-300-350-400 7.05 478PU300□□□
362 106.5 324 75.5 180-200-250-300-350-400 7.30 478PU324□□□
388 106.5 350 75.5 180-200-250-300-350-400 7.55 478PU350□□□
412 106.5 374 75.5 180-200-250-300-350-400 7.85 478PU374□□□
467 106.5 429 75.5 180-200-250-300-350-400 8.50 478PU429□□□
536 106.5 498 75.5 180-200-250-300-350-400 9.20 478PU498□□□
L=LSA + M or M1 Length of chain (L)=
Half travel distance LSA
plus length of curve (M)
or (M1)

®
Protective cable conduit systems and cable carrier systems
Cable chain carriers • Nylon cable chain for long travel distance
For current information see: www.lappgroup.com
SILVYN® CHAIN 60PU
Nylon Cable Chain with opening frames
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm) R (mm) Weight
(kg/m) Article number
169 90 115 60.5 200-250-300-400 5.37 60PU115□□□
189 90 135 60.5 200-250-300-400 5.46 60PU135□□□
214 90 160 60.5 200-250-300-400 5.52 60PU160□□□
221 90 167 60.5 200-250-300-400 5.54 60PU167□□□
244 90 190 60.5 200-250-300-400 5.61 60PU190□□□
284 90 230 60.5 200-250-300-400 5.77 60PU230□□□
319 90 265 60.5 200-250-300-400 5.91 60PU265□□□
345 90 291 60.5 200-250-300-400 5.99 60PU291□□□
369 90 315 60.5 200-250-300-400 6.07 60PU315□□□
395 90 341 60.5 200-250-300-400 6.17 60PU341□□□
419 90 365 60.5 200-250-300-400 6.26 60PU365□□□
445 90 391 60.5 200-250-300-400 6.34 60PU391□□□
469 90 415 60.5 200-250-300-400 6.43 60PU415□□□
524 90 470 60.5 200-250-300-400 6.75 60PU470□□□
593 90 539 60.5 200-250-300-400 7.08 60PU539□□□
L=LSA + M or M1 Length of chain (L)=
Half travel distance LSA
plus length of curve (M)
or (M1)

®
Protective cable conduit systems and cable carrier systems
Cable chain carriers • Nylon cable chain for long travel distance
For current information see: www.lappgroup.com
SILVYN® CHAIN 60VU
Nylon Cable Chain with opening frames
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm) R (mm) Weight
(kg/m) Article number
169 96 115 60,5 200-250-300-400 5,37 60VU115□□□
189 96 135 60,5 200-250-300-400 5,46 60VU135□□□
214 96 160 60,5 200-250-300-400 5,52 60VU160□□□
221 96 167 60,5 200-250-300-400 5,54 60VU167□□□
244 96 190 60,5 200-250-300-400 5,61 60VU190□□□
284 96 230 60,5 200-250-300-400 5,77 60VU230□□□
319 96 265 60,5 200-250-300-400 5,91 60VU265□□□
345 96 291 60,5 200-250-300-400 5,99 60VU291□□□
369 96 315 60,5 200-250-300-400 6,07 60VU315□□□
395 96 341 60,5 200-250-300-400 6,17 60VU341□□□
419 96 365 60,5 200-250-300-400 6,26 60VU365□□□
445 96 391 60,5 200-250-300-400 6,34 60VU391□□□
469 96 415 60,5 200-250-300-400 6,43 60VU415□□□
524 96 470 60,5 200-250-300-400 6,75 60VU470□□□
593 96 539 60,5 200-250-300-400 7,08 60VU539□□□
L=LSA + M or M1 Length of chain (L)=
Half travel distance LSA
plus length of curve (M)
or (M1)

®
Protective cable conduit systems and cable carrier systems
Cable chain carriers • Nylon cable chain for long travel distance
For current information see: www.lappgroup.com
SILVYN® CHAIN 80PU
Nylon Cable Chain with opening frames
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm) R (mm) Weight
(kg/m) Article number
195 117 115 80.5 200-250-300-400-500-700 8.60 80PU115□□□
215 117 135 80.5 200-250-300-400-500-700 8.67 80PU135□□□
240 117 160 80.5 200-250-300-400-500-700 8.73 80PU160□□□
247 117 167 80.5 200-250-300-400-500-700 8.75 80PU167□□□
270 117 190 80.5 200-250-300-400-500-700 8.80 80PU190□□□
310 117 230 80.5 200-250-300-400-500-700 8.93 80PU230□□□
345 117 265 80.5 200-250-300-400-500-700 9.05 80PU265□□□
371 117 291 80.5 200-250-300-400-500-700 9.11 80PU291□□□
395 117 315 80.5 200-250-300-400-500-700 9.17 80PU315□□□
421 117 341 80.5 200-250-300-400-500-700 9.25 80PU341□□□
445 117 365 80.5 200-250-300-400-500-700 9.33 80PU365□□□
471 117 391 80.5 200-250-300-400-500-700 9.40 80PU391□□□
495 117 415 80.5 200-250-300-400-500-700 9.47 80PU415□□□
550 117 470 80.5 200-250-300-400-500-700 9.75 80PU470□□□
619 117 539 80.5 200-250-300-400-500-700 10.00 80PU539□□□
L=LSA + M or M1 Length of chain (L)=
Half travel distance LSA
plus length of curve (M)
or (M1)